District

CELINA ISD

CELINA ISD

CELINA ISD

CELINA ISD

CELINA ISD

Campus
CELINAHS
CELINAJH
CELINA EL

CELINA PRI

School
Type

High School
Middle School
Elementary
Elementary

District

Grades
Served

09-12

06 - 08

01-05

EE - KG

EE-12

Alternate
Education

No

No

No

No

No

Number of
Students

849

668

558

252

%
Economically
Disadvantaged
18.4%
21.0%
26.0%

31.7%

35.9%

% LEP
Students

1.4%

2.5%

16.7%

14.3%

15.6%

Overall
Rating
Not Rated: Declared
State of Disaster
Not Rated: Declared
State of Disaster
Not Rated: Declared
State of Disaster
Not Rated: Declared
State of Disaster
Not Rated: Declared
State of Disaster



