District	Campus	School Type	Grades Served	Alternate Education	Number of Students	% Economically Disadvantaged	% LEP Students	Overall Rating
CELINA ICD	CELINA II C	High Cohool	00 10	No	040	10.40/	4 40/	Not Rated: Declared
CELINA ISD	CELINA H S	High School	09 - 12	INO	849	18.4%	1.4%	State of Disaster
								Not Rated: Declared
CELINA ISD	CELINA J H	Middle School	06 - 08	No	668	21.0%	2.5%	State of Disaster
								Not Rated: Declared
CELINA ISD	CELINA EL	Elementary	01 - 05	No	558	26.0%	16.7%	State of Disaster
								Not Rated: Declared
CELINA ISD	CELINA PRI	Elementary	EE - KG	No	252	31.7%	14.3%	State of Disaster
								Not Rated: Declared
CELINA ISD		District	EE-12	No		35.9%	15.6%	State of Disaster